® 3906144974
Compressor PKO24B2
Parkside Lidl
geographical zone 1

70




3906144974

Compressor PKO24B2
Parkside Lidl
geographical zone 1

fll PARKSIDE

Main products

Spare part list

3906144974 171442 - 0145 - PKO24A1 IAN339151 / PKO24B2 / HC50-10 - -
Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
3906129001 cylinder head Gewinde 2x 1/2" 2 A *
5906115004 cylinder seals 3 A *
5906103005 valve plate 4 A *
3906129004 valve block Starke 0,2mm 5 A *
5906103006 cylinder head gasket 6 A *
5906115010 cylinder gasket 8 A *
3906129007 piston ring set ( 3 pcs.) part 9 g51mm 9 A *
3906140010 screw with seal ring M8 x 10 15, 14 A *
3906129008 rubber gasket 18 A *
3906129009 breath pipe cpl. 19,20 A *
3906129010 crank case cover part 21 21 A * not available
anymore
3906129011 oil leveler gasket M27 x 1,5 23,24 A *
5906115043 check valve only brass G1/2"xG3/8"xG1/8" 25 A *
3906129013 pressure switch 10 bar 26 A *
3906126023 pressure gauge 340 G1/8" Gewinde 27 A *
5906131011 quick coupling part 43 G 1/4" 28 A *
3906129016 regulator valve 29,32 A *
3906129017 release pipe @6 ab Jul. 2020 30 A *
3906140001 safety valve AX27x6-10T,PS10bar 31 A *
3906140002 handle 33 A *
7906100702 hose 35 A *
02093367 Hexagon bolt M8x30 36 A *
3906129018 rubber foot set 36,37,38 A *
02012506 washer A8 - 8,4/ B16 x 1.6, Form A, 37 A *
verzinkt. DIN125
02098505 nut M8 rechts, verzinkt, DIN985 38 A *




fll PARKSIDE

Main products

Spare part list

3906144974

Compressor PKO24B2

Parkside Lidl
geographical zone 1

3906144974 171442 - 0145 - PKO24A1 IAN339151 / PKO24B2 / HC50-10 - -
Spare Description additional Item Abb. ConstructStatus
5906101066 vent bolt 3/8" 1 @16,6mm 39 A *
02012506 washer A8 - 38,4/ 316 x 1.6, Form A, 40 A *
verzinkt. DIN125

3906140003 wheel @175mm 41 A *
3906140004 wheel shaft M8 , @10mm 42 A *
3906140005 wheel cover 43 43 A *
02098505 nut M8 rechts, verzinkt, DIN985 45 A *
3906123007 stem G1/2" 48 49 A *
3906140006 high pressure pipe assy Z10mm 50 A *
3906140009 stator 51 A *
06206202 Grooved ball bearing 6202 2 Z @35/15x11 52 A *
3906140007 fan @155/14 55 A *
01047111 circlip ring A 14x1,0 FEDST 471 BK 56 A *
02798115 screw 3.5x13, 4.6, verzinkt, DIN7981 57 A *
06406204 ball bearing 6204-2RS1/QE6 @47xD320x14 60 A *
5906107018 capacitance 40 yF / 450V 62 A *
3906140008 motor cover 66 A *
5906101007 locking pin J3x6 67 A *
5906116013 air filter G 1/2" Gewinde 68 A *
3906129026 curved head 1/2"x3/8" 69 A *
5906136054 power cord HO5VV-F 3x1,5mm? 230V 70 A *
3901304019 thermal protector 8A 230V 50Hz 71 A *
3906100701 Engine oil SAE 5W-40 fur Kompressoren und 0.Abb. A *

Stromerzeuger

I Do you know: From now on you can view spare parts lists in our spare parts shop and order spare parts
and accessories directly. More information can be found here: https://www.scheppach.com/Shop.aspx



